

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

SWP No. 269/2019

Date of order: 25.02.2019

Ravindra Prasad

v.

Union of India and ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Dhiraj Singh Thakur, Judge

Appearing counsel:

For the petitioner(s): None.

For respondent(s):

Adjourned. List on 06.03.2019.

(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge

JAMMU
25.02.2019
Paramjeet

