

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 269/2019
CM No. 1317/2019

Ravinder Prasad

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Tushar Chopra, Advocate vice
Mr. J. S Jasrotia, Advocate

Vs

Union of India & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sumant Sudhan, Advocate vice
Mr. Vishal Sharma, DSGI

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.A. CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER

07.10.2022

Objections have already been filed.

List for consideration on **16.11.2022.**

**(M.A. CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE**

Jammu
07.10.2022
Javid

